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' Figures Indlcate Bottom of Formations.

.shale and shells
iron
shele
ghale
shale and gyp shells

" . shale and shells
. anhydrite

- shale
enhydrite
shale red
shale and
chale
salt
ghale and shells
lime and shale

" shale ~ '
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime

_ 8hale

. 1ime
shale
lime
shale
shale
shale
lime —
shale
shale lime sheolls
1ime and shale
lima

"~ ehert and lime _
broken lime and lime shells
lime

- Xime and greon shale
limo
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and shells

and gyp
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and ghells

and lime shells

and lime shells
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‘Drilled Cement @ 3348

Drilled Deeper 3353 T,D,
Filled 375! oil - 1 hre
Filled 600% oil =~ 2 hrs.
Fillod 850! Qil = O brg.
Fillod 1550% oil = 7 hrse

2000 gal acid.

pumpod 8 bbls oil per hr,

“shot 10 qts & 1000 Gale.Acld,Pumpod 63 B.lst 3 hrs,
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320
360
560
695
726
881//

1908

950
1010
1035

© 1276

1340

© . 1425™

1625
1635
1870
1690
1800
1940
2015
20565
2095

2135

2200
2215
2260
2569

2560
- 2670

2710
2780
28C0
320b
3240

- 3300

3330
3338
8353

then

17.38, 15,756, 15.75 and 15,75 B.P.Hr,

Tobal 127,63 bbls in 7 hrs,
pumped 16 bbls in 1 hr.
Completed for 51 thle.




